
AIR SAFETY INVESTIGATION 
 652 Oliver Street 24 Hour Notification Number: 570-327-7399
 Williamsport PA 17701  24 Hour On-Call Email: LycomingASI01@Lycoming.com

Lycoming Engines     
652 Oliver Street  
Williamsport PA 17701 

Aimee Bachman Air Safety Administrator Work: 570-327-7107
Lycoming Engines Cell: 570-419-8989
652 Oliver Street    Email: Abachman@lycoming.com
Williamsport PA 17701 

David Harsanyi  Air Safety Investigator   Cell:  570-447-3886
9019 Sailing Dr.   Email:  dharsanyi@lycoming.com
Humble, TX 77346 

J. Mike Childers Sr. Air Safety Investigator Cell: 423-895-2406
62 Greatwood Drive Email: jchilders@lycoming.com
White, GA 30184

Troy Helgeson Sr. Air Safety Investigator Cell: 303-917-6188
934 S. Lilac Ct Email: Thelgeson@Lycoming.com
Miliken, CO 80543 

Mark Platt Sr. Air Safety Investigator Cell: 818-314-9740
PO Box 1613 Email: Mplatt@Lycoming.com
Chandler, AZ 85244 

- 
Jennifer Miller Sr. Director of Engineering Office: 570-327-7087
Lycoming Engines Email: Jmiller@lycoming.com
652 Oliver St. 
Williamsport, PA 17701 
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